The SG4000 scalable optical node offers five different analog
return path transmitter modules to address the increasing
demand for complete two-way interactive broadband
communications systems. The SG4-IFPT and SG4-EIFPT modules
use an isolated, un-cooled Fabry-Perot laser while the SG4-DFBT,
SG4-DFBT3, and SG4-1550-DFBT6 modules use a state-of-the-art
isolated, un-cooled, Distributed Feedback (DFB) laser for
improved link performance. An integrated optical bulkhead

SPECIFICATIONS
ORDERING INFORMATION
506443-001
5571 - 0104 - 1K
MGBI
  Model Number   Part Number   Transmitter Module Description
  SG4-IFPT/SC   505640-001-00  1310 nm Isolated Fabry-Perot, SC/APC, 0.4 mW
  SG4-IFPT/E   505640-002-00  1310 nm Isolated Fabry-Perot, SC to E2000 Adapter, 0.4 mW
  SG4-EIFPT/SC   505641-001-00  1310 nm Enhanced Isolated Fabry-Perot, SC/APC, 1.0 mW
  SG4-EIFPT/E   505641-002-00  1310 nm Enhanced Isolated Fabry-Perot, SC to E2000 Adapter, 1.0 mW
  SG4-DFBT/SC   505642-001-00  1310 nm Distributed Feedback, SC/APC, 1.0 mW
  SG4-DFBT/E   505642-002-00  1310 nm Distributed Feedback, SC to E2000 Adapter, 1.0 mW
  SG4-DFBT3/SC   505643-001-00  1310 nm Distributed Feedback, SC/APC, 2.0 mW
  SG4-DFBT3/E   505643-002-00  1310 nm Distributed Feedback, SC to E2000 Adapter, 2.0 mW
  SG4-1550-DFBT6/SC   504698-001-00  1550 nm Distributed Feedback, SC/APC, 4.0 mW
  SG4-1550-DFBT6/E   504698-001-00  1550 nm Distributed Feedback, SC to E2000 Adapter, 4.0 mW
1 All SG4 transmitters operate with a nominal 28 dBmV total power at the node housing inputs.
2 Specified at 25ºC, 20km fiber, 9 dB total loss.
Specifications are subject to change without notice.
MOTOROLA and the Stylized M Logo are registered in the U.S. Patent and Trademark Office.